TM
It’s never been done before. One frame, any fit, any load, any mission. Here are the
features that make the Switchblade more than an idea, but a well-polished military load
carriage system for the 21st century warfighter.. THINGS THAT MATTER
Comfortable and Functional
The shoulder straps have been
painstakingly reviewed and
protoyped to be padded enough

hand. Using the totally customizable platform offered by the Molle Panel
as the center layer of the system opens up a world of possibilities for load
carriage. From radios to munitions, weapons to medical kits, the sky is the
limit for the Switchblade System.
Patent # US 8,678,258 B1
Other Patents Pending
Kits are for individuals; Systems are for teams. Below is the breakdown of which
Kits are contained in each of the Systems currently in the Switchblade Heavy
Weapons family.  SYSTEMS overview
Switchblade M240 3-man Team Pack System:
Item # 98725-C
Item # 98720-C
ITEM # 98725-MC
ITEM # 98720-MC
Includes:
Switchblade M240 Gunner Pack Kit - 98721-C // 98721-MC
Switchblade M240 Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 98722-C // 98722-MC
Switchblade M240 Ammo Bearer Pack Kit - 98727-C // 98727-MCCoyote
Coyote
Multicam
Multicam
Switchblade M240 2-man Team Pack System:
Includes:
Switchblade M240 Gunner Pack Kit - 98721-C // 98721-MC
Switchblade M240 Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 98722-C // 98722-MC
Switchblade M252 81mm Mortar 4-man Team Pack System:
Item # 98751-C
Coyote
ITEM # 98751-MC
Multicam
Includes:
Switchblade Mortar Gunner Pack Kit - 98752-C // 98752-MC
Switchblade Mortar Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 98753-C // 98753-MC
(2x) Switchblade Mortar Ammo Bearer Pack Kit - 98754-C // 98754-MC
Switchblade M224 60mm Mortar 3-man Team Pack System:
Item # 98750-C
Coyote
ITEM # 98750-MC
Multicam
Includes:
Switchblade Mortar Gunner Pack Kit - 98752-C // 98752-MC
Switchblade Mortar Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 98753-C // 98753-MC
Switchblade Mortar Ammo Bearer Pack Kit - 98754-C // 98754-MC
Switchblade GUSTAF 2-man Team Pack System:
Item # 98760-C
Coyote
ITEM # 98760-MC
Multicam
Includes:
Switchblade Gustaf Gunner Pack Kit - 98761-C // 98761-MC
Switchblade Gustaf Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 98762-C // 98762-MC
Switchblade SNIPER Pack System:
Item # 98790-C
Coyote
ITEM # 98790-MC
Multicam
Includes:
Switchblade Sniper Weapon Pack Kit - 98706-C // 98706-MC
Thermal Shroud Sniper Kit - 98792-C // 98792-MC (Call for information)
Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - m240 Machine Gun Team
Ammo Bearer Pack Kit - m240 Machine Gun Team
Assistant Gunner Pack Kit - 60mm or 81mm mortar team
Ammo BEarer Pack Kit - 60mm or 81mm mortar team